Event Information

Sonntag 27. Marz 2022

Jury

Chief of Competition
Head Judge Freeski
Head Judge Snowboard

Contest Data
Course name
Weather

Contest Facts
Format Training/Quali
Format Finals

Christoph Egger
Nico Ammann
Andi Stoll

Skyline Smowpark

sunny, warm

2 runs, best run count
2 runs, best run count

Judges Freeski

Nico Ammann, Head, Horw
Carlo Affentranger, Buchrain
Daniel Brechbihl, Buchrain

Judges Snowboard

Andi Stoll, Head, Interlaken

Joost Friedl, Mirren

Ralph Menth, Solothurn/Grindelwald

Rang | BIB

Snowboard

FAMILY NAME

FIRST MAME

RESULTS
YEAR OF BIRTH  NATION

Finals

Cualfication

Adults M

13
10
12
14
11

o LD RS —

Mualler
Hasler
Winiger
Hoppe
Wagner

1 8 Malsup
2 4 Hafliger Lars
3 2 Brunner Pawel
4 3 Giorgi Noé
i) 7 Knori Mico
5 Ritschard Lino
6 Augsburger Jonas

Max
Reef Matt
Jeronimo
Emil
Aron

89.00 85.00
2002 Sul 83.50 83.25
2006 Sul 64.50 69.00
2006 Sul 71.25 66.00
2004 Sul 30.00
2000 SuI dns
2004 Sul dns

2008  SUI 7275 7100
2008 SUI 63.00  62.50
2007 SUI 7350 M.75
2008 SUI 31.25
2008 SUI dns

22
24
21
20
23

B o R

Saraiva
Budmiger
Lehmann
Bonardi
Conaty

Leonardo
Max
Jayden
Nello
Kiran

2009  SUl 8250  80.50
2009  SUI 4275  49.50
2009  SUI 4750  42.00
2009  SUI 21.00
2010 SUl dns




<

e VN\‘K
HITESTYLE

OPEN

Freeski

1 30 Tschimperlin Rafael 2011 SuUl 55.75 61.25
2 31 Urfer Aaron 2011 SuUl 49 75 49.50

Rang BIB FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR OF BIRTH NATION RESULTS
Qualification Finals

Adults W
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18
19
20
21
17
16
15
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33
32
31
35
30
36
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Joy

Ruchti
Hofer
Bravo
Ambiel
Myles

Egger
Haefelin
Schilter
Keller
Blhler
Brand
Bleuer

Annen
Méader
Grauwiler
Barlia
Vogel
Joy
Ruchii

Emilie

Lars
Jonas
José
Noah
Edward

Tim
Janis
Isaiah
Vincent
Nico
Dario
Lukas

Lou
Aurelio
Elia
Bodie
Luca
Alfred
Andreas

2006

2006
2001
1993
2000
2006

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

GBR

SuUl

CHI
SUul
GBR

Sul
SUul
Sul
Sul
Sul

SuUl

45.00

85.00
72.00
61.00
233.00
49.00

88.00
66.00
63.00
52.00
51.00
49.00

dns

78.00
82.00
75.00
72.00
4500
43.00

dns

50.00

87.00
71.50
63.50

91.00
66.50
65.00
54.00

80.00
71.50
69.00
58.00

Lehmann

Joey

2011

SUI

70.00

50.00




